EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/04/04 22:00:00

Price
8.40 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.11% (-0.36)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,846 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.35 CAD (400)
8.43 CAD (500)
8.63 CAD

8.70 CAD

8.37 CAD

8.76 CAD
8.494658 CAD
499,521
4,243,260.11
2,337

100

WKN: 29446Y502
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/04
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/02
2024/03/28

r

rrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Mé&siéni strategie - akcie &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fed2ccf3a9063e4168f1a6074a2dde00e05303cea21f935fbd5478dc918a85b&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=babbddfacbdc7c551&time=1712376004&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b930f444174d36651565cb4b27d65c1eda3fb2d98da005cb7310f4ef5558b41&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb520daaf980a12a7&time=1712376004&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b7706e73f5dda293017e05ba0fe24a8228ad6e5c3186728155dde9593ddf037&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97b4fce1f4649d427&time=1712376004&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5418c7ce67b180ae2dba853c55179a6f8e54b0681b910a59f594f2b7b508540&idfile=60112&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60112%2F2024-04-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a932110e18fe5633&time=1712376004&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b197cd382021ef1fb2a448ed21d8e68e94d075855c8fcb58eae54bf63d96003&idfile=60104&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60104%2F2024-03-28%2FM__si__ni%2Bstrategie%2B-%2Bakcie%2B&stath=d77b5f92802e75f41&time=1712376004&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/04/04 22:00:00

Price
8.40 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.11% (-0.36)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,846 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.35 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 8.43 CAD (500)
Open 8.63 CAD
High 8.70 CAD
Low 8.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.76 CAD
VWAP 8.494658 CAD
Volume (pcs) 499,521
Trading volume 4,243,260.11
Number of trades 2,337
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +49.20% +12.30% -19.92%
Perf (abs.) +2.77 +0.92 -2.09
Beta 1.50 1.64 1.81
Volatility 45.84 51.36 56.60
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

8.50 CAD (634,068)
6.86 CAD (644,004)
6.52 CAD (478,887)

6.50 CAD (499,344)
8.79 CAD (2024/04/03)
5.36 CAD (2024/02/23)
8.79 CAD (2024/04/03)
5.36 CAD (2024/02/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 5.718 EUR 0.22 49
04

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 8.40 CAD 4.24 2,337

Exchange 04

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:01 580 EUR 0.03 20
04

NYSE MKT 2024/04/ 22:00 6.18 USD 16.04 10,209
04

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 5.884 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/04/ 15:43 5.84 EUR 0.00
04

2024/04/ 08:11 5.882 EUR 0.00
04

2024/04/ 20:48 5.81 EUR 0.00
04

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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